same date and hours in the presence of the 
tenderers or their representatives. 

Detailed particulars may be obtained 
from the office of the Meghalaya Urban 
Development Authority on any working day 
during the office hours at the cost of Rs. 
500/-. 

Minimum bid - Rs. 2,62,000/- (Rupees Two  
      lakhs sixty Two Thousand)  
      only.  

Period  - 1 (one) year. 

Secretary 
  Meghalaya Urban Development 
   Authority, Shillong.” 

6. I have perused the said Notice Inviting Tender (NIT). 

Petitioner is at liberty to participate in the fresh tender 

process.